Handling Plant area and Non-plant structure of Unit 1 & 2 (Package 2) for 2 x 660 MW Udangudi Supercritical Thermal Power Project, Tuticorin, Tamil Nadu 

1) The following clauses are changed as below: - 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref. Clause Existing Revised as 

1 Techno commercial bid Volume-I Book-I 
Notice Inviting Tender,  
Clause No. 1.0- Salient Features of NIT, 
Sl No. vii  

vii) EMD Amount : Rs. 55,00,000 ⁄-  (Rs. Fifty Five 
Lakhs). 

vii) EMD Amount : Rs. 5,00,000 ⁄- (Rupees Five 
Lakhs only)  

2 
Techno commercial bid Volume-I Book-I 
Notice Inviting Tender,  
Clause No. 1.0- Salient Features of NIT, 
Sl No. v and vi  

v) Due Date & Time of Offer Submission: Date